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March 5, 2016 Saturday Research Seminar -3: Presentation of Data 
  Collection Tool/s (Final)

March 8, 2016  Tuesday Women's Day Celebrations

March 12, 2016 Saturday Submission of Research & Term Paper Projects by 
  MSW Sem IV

March 14 - 16, 2016  Monday FW Viva for all classes

March 17 - 21, 2016 Thursday Study Leave for BSW Sem II & IV 

March 17 - 31, 2016 Thursday Study Leave for BSW Sem VI, MSW Sem II 
  & MSW Sem IV

March 19, 2016 Saturday Classes end for BSW Sem VI, MSW Sem II 
  & MSW Sem IV Valedictory - 4.00 p.m.

March 24 - 25, 2016 Thursday Research & TP VivaVoce for (MSW Sem IV)

March 23 - 29, 2016 Wednesday Semester End Exams for BSW  Sem II & IV

April 1 - 12, 2016 Friday  Annual/Semester End Exams (As per University 
  Circular) - BSW Sem VI, MSW Sem II 
  & MSW II Sem IV

April 9, 2016 Saturday Classes and Workshops  for BSW  Sem II & IV

April 11, 2016 Monday Results of BSW Sem II & IV 

April 25 - 29, 2016 Monday Additional Exams for BSW Sem II & IV 

April 30, 2016 Saturday Last working day of the academic year

May 12, 2016 Thursday Results of BSW Sem II & IV 4.00 p.m
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June 8, 2015 Monday Re-opening of the College for Faculty members              

June 15 - Oct 3, 2015 Monday Regular classes for BSW  Sem III, BSW Sem V
  & MSW Sem III

June 20, 2015 Saturday Parents'  Meeting  -  4.00 p.m. BSW Sem III & V 
  & MSW Sem III

June 23, 2015 Afternoon Tuesday Completion of University Formalities for MSW I

June 24 - June 27, 2015 Wednesday English Language Workshop & Orientation 
  BSW - Sem I

June 24, 2015 Wednesday Inauguration of the Academic Year 2015- 16. 10.00 a.m. 
  for BSW I & MSW I

June 27, 2015 Saturday Parents'  Meeting  -  4.00 p.m.  for BSW I & MSW I 

June 24 - June 27, 2015 Wednesday Orientation  Programmes for  MSW Sem I

June 29 - 3 Oct, 2015 Monday Classes for BSW I and MSW I

July 9 - Sept 24, 2015 Thursday Concurrent Field Work  for ALL students 

Aug 22,  2015 Saturday Parents'  Meeting  -  4.00 p.m. 
  (Students with less attendance)

Aug 27,  2015 Thursday Diamond Jubilee N.G.O Mela

Sept 24, 2015 Thursday Diamond Jubilee Music Event

Oct 3, 2015 Saturday Classes end for all classes

Oct 5 - 9, 2015 Monday Study Leave for all classes

Oct 10 - 21, 2015 Saturday Semester Exams  for all classes

Oct 23 - Nov 15, 2015 Friday Diwali Vacations 

Nov 16 - 22 , 2015 Monday Camps for  BSW Sem I, III.   Sem V & MSW Sem I 

Nov 16 - Dec 6 , 2015 Monday Block Placement for MSW II SEM IV

Nov 23 - 5 Dec, 2015 Monday Classes for BSW I, II, III and MSW I 

Nov 24, 2015 Tuesday Results of BSW Sem I, III.   Sem V & MSW Sem I & III 
  to be declared as per the University.

Nov 26, 2015 Thursday Constitution Day

Dec 7 - Dec 23, 2015 Monday Block FW for BSW I, II, III and MSW I 

Dec 7 - Dec 23, 2015 Monday Classes for MSW SEM IV

Dec 8, 2015 Tuesday Institute Day (Non-Instructional Day)

Dec 17, 2015 Thursday SPORTS

Dec 24 - Jan 1, 2016 Thursday Christmas Break

Jan 2- Mar 16, 2016 Saturday Classes  for ALL

Jan 2 - Jan 4, 2016 Saturday Additional Exams for BSW Sem I,  & III

Jan 5, 2016 Monday Savitribai Phule Memorial Lecture

Jan 7 - Feb 19, 2016 Thursday Concurrent field work for all classes

Jan 9, 2016 Saturday Research Seminar -1: Presentation of Research Proposal

Jan 30, 2016 Saturday Annual College Day

Feb 3, 2016 Wednesday Research Seminar - 2 : Presentation of Data Collection 
  Tool/s (1st Draft)

Feb 6, 2016 Saturday Parents'  Meeting  -  4.00 p.m. 
  (Students with less attendance)

Feb 26 - 27, 2016 Fri.-Sat.  Integrated Social Work Practice Seminar for 
  MSW Sem IV 

March 4 - 5, 2016 Fri.-Sat.  Integrated Social Work Practice Seminar for BSW Sem IV


